Revision

Date
05/17/16
05/17/16
05/17/16
05/17/16
05/17/16
05/17/16
05/17/16
05/17/16
05/17/16
05/17/16
05/17/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
04/19/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
10/28/15
09/15/15
09/15/15
09/15/15
09/15/15
09/15/15
09/03/15
09/03/15

APPROVED

OoLD
Policy
Number
1.B; IILA; V.A
1.C.3.
I.C.4.
II.F.
1.B.2.
1.B.1.
.J.
.X.
IV.M; [LA.2.
V.H.
V.B.1.
l.E.2.
1.B.; IILA; V.A.
1.C.3.
I.C.4.
II.F.
.J.
IV.M.; IL.A.2fv.
V.H.
IV.H.1.
V.K.1
l.L.6.
.U.3.a.
IV.K.
V.B.2.
HL.A1.
1.U.6.d.
lI.U.6.e.
11.U.6.1.
V.AA.
.U.5.
1.D
.u.5
n.u.7
11.U.6.c.
.U.6.b
1.C.1
1.D.1

NEW
Policy
Number
2.1.1p.
2.1.8p.
3.3.4p.
3.3.16p.
4.6.1p.
4.1.2p.
4.1.10p.
4.3.3p.
5.1.11p.
6.5.1p.
6.2.1p.
2.2.2.
2.1.1.
2.1.8.
Abolished
Abolished
4.1.10.
5.1.11.
6.5.1.
5.1.6p
6.6.1p.
4.3.2p6.
4.2.1p.
Abolished
Abolished
4.3.1p.
4.5.2p4.
4.5.2p5.
4.5.2p6.
6.1.1p.
491,
4.1.4p.
4.9.1p.
4.51p.
4.5.2p1.
4.5.2p3.
2.1.3.
2.4.1.

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

TCSG

SYSTEM OF GEORGIA
POLICY/Procedure MANUAL

Title of POLICY / Procedure

Procedure: Statement of Equal Opportunity

Procedure: Naming College Buildings, Grounds or Programs
Procedure: Acceptable Computer and Internet Use

Procedure: Identity Theft Prevention

Procedure: Medical and Physical Examination Program (MAPEP)
Procedure: Verifying Identity and Employment Eligibilty

Procedure: Reduction on Force

Procedure: Workplace Violence

Procedure: Live Work Projects

Procedure: Academic Standards, Evaluations and Appeals

Procedure: Admissions Requirements

POLICY: Agency Strategic Planning

POLICY: Statement of Equal Opportunity

POLICY: Naming of College Buildings, Grounds or Programs

POLICY: Acceptable Computer and Internet Use 3.3.4

POLICY: Identity Theft Prevention 3.3.16

POLICY: Reduction in Force

POLICY: Live Work Projects

POLICY: Academic Standards, Evaluations and Appeals

Procedure: Structure of Associate Degree, Diploma, and Technical Certificate of Credit Programs
Procedure: Student Tuition and Fees

Procedure: Other Employment

Procedure: Working Hours, Overtime and Compensatory Time
POLICY: Cooperative Programs with Regents' Institutions

POLICY: Assessment

Procedure: Unlawful Discrimination, Harrassment and Retaliation in Employment
Procedure: Annual, Sick and Personal Leave (formerly: Accrued Leave)
Procedure: Authorized and Contingent Leaves of Absence Without Pay
Procedure: Military Leave

Procedure: Unlawful Harrassment and Discrimination of Students
POLICY: Retirement

Procedure: Categories of Employment

Procedure: Retirement

Procedure: FMLA

Procedure: Miscellaneous Leave

Procedure: Court Leave

POLICY: State Board Responsibilites and Authority

POLICY: Local Board Responsibilites and Authority



09/03/15
09/03/15
07/15/15
07/15/15
07/15/15
07/15/15
07/15/15
07/15/15
07/15/15
07/15/15

[.D.1a
V.K.
I.C.1.d.
II.C.14a
ILE.1
111.0.1
11.0.2
.T.1
IvV.C
V.K.1

2.4.2.
6.6.1.
2.4.5p.

3.3.14p.

3.2.2p.

4.8.1p1.
4.8.1p2.

4.4.1p.
5.1.1p.
6.6.1p.

POLICY: Local Board Bylaws
POLICY: Student Tuition and Fees

Procedure:
Procedure:
Procedure:
Procedure:
Procedure:
Procedure:
Procedure:

Procedure:

Appointment.Reappointment of Local Board Members

Open Records Act

Patentable or Copyrightable Materials

Drug and Alcohol Testing

Drug and Alcohol Testing US DOT and FMCSA Regulation Positions
Positive Discipline

Academic Freedom

Student Tuition and Fees



