

## **POLICY/Procedure MANUAL**

## **APPROVED**

	OLD	NEW	
Revision	Policy	Policy	
Date	Number	Number	Title of POLICY / Procedure
05/17/16	I.B; III.A; V.A	2.1.1p.	Procedure: Statement of Equal Opportunity
05/17/16	I.C.3.	2.1.8p.	Procedure: Naming College Buildings, Grounds or Programs
05/17/16	II.C.4.	3.3.4p.	Procedure: Acceptable Computer and Internet Use
05/17/16	II.F.	3.3.16p.	Procedure: Identity Theft Prevention
05/17/16	III.B.2.	4.6.1p.	Procedure: Medical and Physical Examination Program (MAPEP)
05/17/16	III.B.1.	4.1.2p.	Procedure: Verifying Identity and Employment Eligibilty
05/17/16	III.J.	4.1.10p.	Procedure: Reduction on Force
05/17/16	III.X.	4.3.3p.	Procedure: Workplace Violence
05/17/16	IV.M; II.A.2.	5.1.11p.	Procedure: Live Work Projects
05/17/16	V.H.	6.5.1p.	Procedure: Academic Standards, Evaluations and Appeals
05/17/16	V.B.1.	6.2.1p.	Procedure: Admissions Requirements
05/05/16	I.E.2.	2.2.2.	POLICY: Agency Strategic Planning
05/05/16	I.B.; III.A.; V.A.	2.1.1.	POLICY: Statement of Equal Opportunity
05/05/16	I.C.3.	2.1.8.	POLICY: Naming of College Buildings, Grounds or Programs
05/05/16	II.C.4.	Abolished	POLICY: Acceptable Computer and Internet Use 3.3.4
05/05/16	II.F.	Abolished	POLICY: Identity Theft Prevention 3.3.16
05/05/16	III.J.	4.1.10.	POLICY: Reduction in Force
05/05/16	IV.M.; II.A.2fv.	5.1.11.	POLICY: Live Work Projects
05/05/16	V.H.	6.5.1.	POLICY: Academic Standards, Evaluations and Appeals
04/19/16	IV.H.1.	5.1.6p	Procedure: Structure of Associate Degree, Diploma, and Technical Certificate of Credit Programs
03/15/16	V.K.1	6.6.1p.	Procedure: Student Tuition and Fees
03/15/16	III.L.6.	4.3.2p6.	Procedure: Other Employment
03/15/16	III.U.3.a.	4.2.1p.	Procedure: Working Hours, Overtime and Compensatory Time
02/04/16	IV.K.	Abolished	POLICY: Cooperative Programs with Regents' Institutions
02/04/16	V.B.2.	Abolished	POLICY: Assessment
01/12/16	III.A.1.	4.3.1p.	Procedure: Unlawful Discrimination, Harrassment and Retaliation in Employment
01/12/16	III.U.6.d.	4.5.2p4.	Procedure: Annual, Sick and Personal Leave (formerly: Accrued Leave)
01/12/16	III.U.6.e.	4.5.2p5.	Procedure: Authorized and Contingent Leaves of Absence Without Pay
01/12/16	III.U.6.f.	4.5.2p6.	Procedure: Military Leave
01/12/16	V.A.1.	6.1.1p.	Procedure: Unlawful Harrassment and Discrimination of Students
10/28/15	III.U.5.	4.9.1.	POLICY: Retirement
09/15/15	III.D	4.1.4p.	Procedure: Categories of Employment
09/15/15	III.U.5	4.9.1p.	Procedure: Retirement
09/15/15	III.U.7	4.5.1p.	Procedure: FMLA
09/15/15	III.U.6.c.	4.5.2p1.	Procedure: Miscellaneous Leave
09/15/15	III.U.6.b	4.5.2p3.	Procedure: Court Leave
09/03/15	I.C.1	2.1.3.	POLICY: State Board Responsibilites and Authority
09/03/15	I.D.1	2.4.1.	POLICY: Local Board Responsibilites and Authority

09/03/15	I.D.1a	2.4.2.	POLICY: Local Board Bylaws
09/03/15	V.K.	6.6.1.	POLICY: Student Tuition and Fees
07/15/15	I.C.1.d.	2.4.5p.	Procedure: Appointment.Reappointment of Local Board Members
07/15/15	II.C.14a	3.3.14p.	Procedure: Open Records Act
07/15/15	II.E.1	3.2.2p.	Procedure: Patentable or Copyrightable Materials
07/15/15	III.O.1	4.8.1p1.	Procedure: Drug and Alcohol Testing
07/15/15	III.O.2	4.8.1p2.	Procedure: Drug and Alcohol Testing US DOT and FMCSA Regulation Positions
07/15/15	III.T.1	4.4.1p.	Procedure: Positive Discipline
07/15/15	IV.C	5.1.1p.	Procedure: Academic Freedom
07/15/15	V.K.1	6.6.1p.	Procedure: Student Tuition and Fees